
序号 姓名 学院 班级 学号 获奖奖项

崔振洋 自动化学院 电气186 3180415027

裴洪杨 水电学院 水文181 3180661027

黄幸 水电学院 水文182 3180661051

鲍炳炎 电气学院 电力181 3180651029

卢博 机仪学院 机械183 3180211036

张家森 自动化学院 自182 3180211016

朱雄杰 计算机学院 软件182 3180662010

王腾然 自动化学院 微电182 3180434033

曹苗苗 自动化学院 电子181 3180431027

张静 自动化学院 电子182 3180431050

雷琼洁 自动化学院 电子182 3180431060

陈好好 自动化学院 电子182 3180431042

周金权 自动化学院 集成181 3180435018

贾杨鹏 自动化学院 集成181 3180435024

李琪 自动化学院 通信181 3180432013

王婷婷 自动化学院 微电181 3180434004

李辰煜 自动化学院 微电181 3180434009

李慧哲 自动化学院 微电182 3180434043

赵高腾 自动化学院 微电182 3180434054

元心悦 自动化学院 微电182 3180434061

周展辉 自动化学院 微电182 3180434052

李佳思 自动化学院 电子181 3180431012

冯琳雅 自动化学院 自181 3180413004

王鹏飞 自动化学院 自181 3180413002

贾媛 自动化学院 电信182 3180412060

黄博 自动化学院 电信181 3180412026

梅路洋 自动化学院 电信181 3180412028

彭丹阳 自动化学院 自181 3180413026

薛琼婕 自动化学院 自181 3180413029

8 一等奖

2020年西安理工大学线上数学建模竞赛获奖公示名单

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

1

2

4

7

5

6

10

3

9

1/7



序号 姓名 学院 班级 学号 获奖奖项

贺美心 自动化学院 自181 3180413021

吴思源 自动化学院 电信171 3170412018

丁凯 自动化学院 电信172 3170412035

席睿达 自动化学院 电信171 3170412031

师伟 电气学院 电气171 3170831012

李浩松 理学院 应物171 3170831017

陈松楠 理学院 应物171 3170831014

骆鑫辉 计算机学院 计181 3180811052

柳轩 计算机学院 计181 3180431020

杨青青 计算机学院 计181 3180221019

张志谦 电气学院 电气186 3180651082

邓华威 电气学院 电气183 3180421061

王宁 理学院 统计181 3180812004

闫坤 机仪学院 机1810 3180211239

林仁翔 机仪学院 机184 3180211076

范静 机仪学院 机185 3180211107

16 贾振东 材料学院 成型174 3170121095 一等奖

李俊蒿 机仪学院 仪181 3180241013

于思淼 机仪学院 仪181 3180241001

郑雄 机仪学院 光信181 3180243021

王潇然 计算机学院 软件181 3180211208

胡志强 机仪学院 机188 3180211197

沈泽榕 电气学院 电力183 3180662041

钟禧瑞 自动化学院 通信182 3180432060

杨晓炜 自动化学院 自185 3180432021

张金澳 自动化学院 集成181 3180435014

答龙超 计算机学院 计184 3182111024

李毅 自动化学院 自185 3180413136

谭开文 自动化学院 电气184 3180421120

代沛洪 自动化学院 电子183 3180431066

孙佳威 自动化学院 电子183 3180431070

13 一等奖

二等奖

15

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

一等奖

一等奖

一等奖

17

一等奖

一等奖

14

20

21

11

18

19

10

12

2/7



序号 姓名 学院 班级 学号 获奖奖项

李澍润 自动化学院 电子182 3180431045

王金萌 自动化学院 集成181 3180435001

邵思琪 自动化学院 集成181 3180435013

郭孙毓 自动化学院 微电181 3180434025

焦宣赫 自动化学院 微电181 3180434029

聂东 自动化学院 微电181 3180434026

林烨阳 自动化学院 自184 3180413107

曹少玮 自动化学院 自184 3180413113

任瑞鹏 自动化学院 自184 3180413100

江明杰 自动化学院 自185 3181423033

李嘉文 自动化学院 自182 3180212037

周鼎松 自动化学院 自182 3180212046

张天昱 自动化学院 自185 3180314016

董蓉蓉 理学院 统计181 3180812022

何易钒 自动化学院 自185 3180413133

锁馨 自动化学院 微电171 3170434027

樊庆庆 自动化学院 微电171 3170434209

丁佳博 自动化学院 微电172 3170434030

李秩宇 自动化学院 通信171 3170432013

吴辉 自动化学院 通信171 3170432014

张珊珊 自动化学院 通信171 3170432015

张玉增 自动化学院 微电172 3170434046

杨旗旗 自动化学院 微电172 3170434048

杨加鹏 自动化学院 微电172 3170434047

陈童 理学院 统计181 3180812011

孙怀玲 理学院 统计181 3180812010

耿齐 理学院 统计181 3180812019

冯涵柘 理学院 计算181 3180811002

陈晓 理学院 计算181 3180811007

李晨玺 理学院 计算181 3180811008

董鑫磊 理学院 统计181 3180812023

32 二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

27

22

二等奖

23

25

21

24

30

31

29

28

26

3/7



序号 姓名 学院 班级 学号 获奖奖项

杨子仪 理学院 统计181 3180812018

杨洋 理学院 统计181 3180812017

朱长江 理学院 计算171 3170811009

葛瑶瑶 自动化学院 电子181 3180431028

张俊杰 计算机学院 计184 3182121016

李建 计算机学院 计182 3180911017

李仟禧 计算机学院 计182 3180911018

范含欣 计算机学院 计181 3180913020

严若萌 计算机学院 计181 3180913019

刘鹏波 计算机学院 计181 3180913006

高宇翔 电气学院 电气184 3180421115

王哲 电气学院 电气182 3180421034

王海亮 电气学院 电气184 3180651063

许露晴 印包学院 包182 3180331034

邓悦 自动化学院 电子182 3180243003

袁源 经管学院 信管182 3180561057

陈喜喜 自动化学院 电智182 3180415043

张梦芸 经管学院 信管181 3180561013

徐静 经管学院 信管181 3180561018

李江 机仪学院 机186 3180211126

常志云 机仪学院 机189 3180211228

闫泓光 自动化学院 集成181 3180435010

贺浩然 自动化学院 电子181 3180431018

王晓婵 自动化学院 电子181 3180431002

赵一鸣 自动化学院 电子181 3180431023

李亚兰 自动化学院 电子183 3180243012

吴洁 自动化学院 电子183 3180431078

吴丽丽 计算机学院 计182 3180911021

单明辉 材料学院 材物181 3180131014

王泽源 自动化学院 自182 3180413035

胡卓群 自动化学院 自181 3180131017

32 二等奖

33 二等奖

二等奖

二等奖

38 二等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

二等奖

二等奖

35

二等奖34

40

36

41

37

39

42

4/7



序号 姓名 学院 班级 学号 获奖奖项

李志轩 计算机学院 物网181 3180212039

裴洪泽 计算机学院 物网181 3180932029

刘佳洲 机仪学院 机185 3180211093

袁傲添 电气学院 电气185 3180421150

曹国涛 电气学院 电气182 3180421055

王晓旭 电气学院 电气181 3180651005

邱旭辉 自动化学院 自动化类1910 3190441044

李淑婷 自动化学院 自动化类1910 3190441042

陈学琰 自动化学院 电子193 3190431081

罗玉鹏 自动化学院 电子193 3190431089

白易娜 自动化学院 电子193 3190431071

李林 自动化学院 电子182 3180431044

张洁 自动化学院 电子182 3180431049

王伟 自动化学院 电子182 3180431036

张京 自动化学院 微电181 3180434015

张豪越 自动化学院 微电181 3180434014

苗刚 自动化学院 软件181 3180921020

谭盼锋 自动化学院 通信181 3180432029

代林涛 自动化学院 通信182 3180432037

史少雄 自动化学院 通信182 3180432040

任远光 自动化学院 电智181 3180415010

孙润京 自动化学院 电智181 3180415012

李琦玥 自动化学院 电智181 3180415016

简珂 自动化学院 自183 3180211202

张常春 自动化学院 自183 3180211221

侯俊辉 自动化学院 电子183 3180211223

武涵驰 自动化学院 自183 3180413077

秦嘉辰 自动化学院 自185 3180431025

侯宇晴 计算机学院 软件182 3180921054

冯献 自动化学院 自181 3180413005

董镇玮 自动化学院 自181 3180413025

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

51

49

46

53

48

47

52

45

43

44

50

5/7



序号 姓名 学院 班级 学号 获奖奖项

毛智杰 自动化学院 自181 3180932001

崇玉婷 自动化学院 自181 3180413030

田雪琼 自动化学院 自182 3180413036

马思敏 自动化学院 自182 3180413033

李森 自动化学院 自182 3180414011

谢思凯 自动化学院 自185 3180414030

田歌 自动化学院 自181 3180414005

曾承海 水电学院 水工181 3180612028

谢宜丹 自动化学院 自185 3180413149

王圆叶 自动化学院 电子193 3190431069

张嘉欣 自动化学院 自172 3170413044

陈强 自动化学院 自172 3170413039

李雨璐 自动化学院 自172 3170413040

魏锦涛 理学院 计算182 3180811055

胡庆斌 理学院 计算182 3180811051

刘晶莹 自动化学院 自动化181 3180413007

沈晶晶 理学院 统计171 3170812019

王宇航 理学院 统计171 3170812005

王涛 理学院 统计171 3170812004

卢韵竹 水电学院 水工183 3180611040

徐思航 计算机学院 物网181 3180611101

陈鹿尧 水电学院 水工184 3180611084

柯龙杰 水电学院 能源181 3180644027

王智虎 水电学院 能动183 3180643065

梅少博 计算机学院 软件182 3180921062

李倩 计算机学院 网络181 3180931011

陈正炯 计算机学院 网络182 3180931036

曹思艺 理学院 统计181 3180812020

吴江浩 计算机学院 物网181 3180932016

金卫卫 计算机学院 计183 3180911051

李浩 电气学院 电气181 3180421011

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

三等奖

64

58

55

59

60

63

53

61

56

54

62

57

6/7



序号 姓名 学院 班级 学号 获奖奖项

高明月 材料学院 材物182 3180131047

冯庆瑶 经管学院 信管182 3180561036

张嘉帅 电气学院 电气182 3180421047

郭召凯 电气学院 电力181 3180421053

杨锦涛 电气学院 电力181 3180651022

韩思齐 计算机学院 计科172 3170911029

李欢 理学院 计算171 3170811015

盛锐 电气学院 电网181 3180423023

任卓 经管学院 会182 3180531043

占函 经管学院 会182 3180531041

蒋文杰 机仪学院 仪181 3180121100

周亚丹 计算机学院 计193 3190911066

丁睿 计算机学院 计193 3190911037

陈睿迪 土建学院 城地182 3181643005

张家辉 土建学院 城地181 3181651014

王好 土建学院 土木184 3181611112

67 三等奖

三等奖

65 三等奖

64

66 三等奖

68

69

三等奖

三等奖

7/7


