## 2020年西安理工大学线上数学建模竞赛获奖公示名单

序号	姓名	学院	班级	学号	获奖奖项
	崔振洋	自动化学院	电气186	3180415027	
1	裴洪杨	水电学院	水文181	3180661027	一等奖
	黄幸	水电学院	水文182	3180661051	
	鲍炳炎	电气学院	电力181	3180651029	
2	卢博	机仪学院	机械183	3180211036	一等奖
	张家森	自动化学院	自182	3180211016	
	朱雄杰	计算机学院	软件182	3180662010	
3	王腾然	自动化学院	微电182	3180434033	一等奖
	曹苗苗	自动化学院	电子181	3180431027	
	张静	自动化学院	电子182	3180431050	
4	雷琼洁	自动化学院	电子182	3180431060	一等奖
	陈好好	自动化学院	电子182	3180431042	
	周金权	自动化学院	集成181	3180435018	
5	贾杨鹏	自动化学院	集成181	3180435024	一等奖
	李琪	自动化学院	通信181	3180432013	
	王婷婷	自动化学院	微电181	3180434004	
6	李辰煜	自动化学院	微电181	3180434009	一等奖
	李慧哲	自动化学院	微电182	3180434043	
	赵高腾	自动化学院	微电182	3180434054	
7	元心悦	自动化学院	微电182	3180434061	一等奖
	周展辉	自动化学院	微电182	3180434052	
	李佳思	自动化学院	电子181	3180431012	
8	冯琳雅	自动化学院	自181	3180413004	一等奖
	王鹏飞	自动化学院	自181	3180413002	
9	贾媛	自动化学院	电信182	3180412060	
	黄博	自动化学院	电信181	3180412026	一等奖
	梅路洋	自动化学院	电信181	3180412028	
	彭丹阳	自动化学院	自181	3180413026	
10	薛琼婕	自动化学院	自181	3180413029	一等奖

序号	姓名	学院	班级	学号	获奖奖项
	贺美心	自动化学院	自181	3180413021	
	吴思源	自动化学院	电信171	3170412018	
11	丁凯	自动化学院	电信172	3170412035	一等奖
	席睿达	自动化学院	电信171	3170412031	
	师伟	电气学院	电气171	3170831012	
12	李浩松	理学院	应物171	3170831017	一等奖
	陈松楠	理学院	应物171	3170831014	
	骆鑫辉	计算机学院	计181	3180811052	
13	柳轩	计算机学院	<del>ì</del> †181	3180431020	一等奖
	杨青青	计算机学院	计181	3180221019	
	张志谦	电气学院	电气186	3180651082	
14	邓华威	电气学院	电气183	3180421061	一等奖
	王宁	理学院	统计181	3180812004	
	闫坤	机仪学院	机1810	3180211239	
15	林仁翔	机仪学院	机184	3180211076	一等奖
	范静	机仪学院	机185	3180211107	
16	贾振东	材料学院	成型174	3170121095	一等奖
	李俊蒿	机仪学院	仪181	3180241013	
17	于思淼	机仪学院	仪181	3180241001	二等奖
	郑雄	机仪学院	光信181	3180243021	
	王潇然	计算机学院	软件181	3180211208	
18	胡志强	机仪学院	机188	3180211197	二等奖
	沈泽榕	电气学院	电力183	3180662041	
	钟禧瑞	自动化学院	通信182	3180432060	
19	杨晓炜	自动化学院	自185	3180432021	二等奖
	张金澳	自动化学院	集成181	3180435014	
	答龙超	计算机学院	<del>ì</del> †184	3182111024	
20	李毅	自动化学院	自185	3180413136	二等奖
	谭开文	自动化学院	电气184	3180421120	
	代沛洪	自动化学院	电子183	3180431066	
21	孙佳威	自动化学院	电子183	3180431070	二等奖

序号	姓名	学院	班级	学号	获奖奖项
	李澍润	自动化学院	电子182	3180431045	
00	王金萌	自动化学院	集成181	3180435001	<i>─ ^^</i> \ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\
22	邵思琪	自动化学院	集成181	3180435013	二等奖
	郭孙毓	自动化学院	微电181	3180434025	
23	焦宣赫	自动化学院	微电181	3180434029	二等奖
	聂东	自动化学院	微电181	3180434026	
	林烨阳	自动化学院	自184	3180413107	
24	曹少玮	自动化学院	自184	3180413113	二等奖
	任瑞鹏	自动化学院	自184	3180413100	
	江明杰	自动化学院	自185	3181423033	
25	李嘉文	自动化学院	自182	3180212037	二等奖
	周鼎松	自动化学院	自182	3180212046	
	张天昱	自动化学院	自185	3180314016	
26	董蓉蓉	理学院	统计181	3180812022	二等奖
	何易钒	自动化学院	自185	3180413133	
	锁馨	自动化学院	微电171	3170434027	
27	樊庆庆	自动化学院	微电171	3170434209	二等奖
	丁佳博	自动化学院	微电172	3170434030	
	李秩宇	自动化学院	通信171	3170432013	
28	吴辉	自动化学院	通信171	3170432014	二等奖
	张珊珊	自动化学院	通信171	3170432015	
	张玉增	自动化学院	微电172	3170434046	
29	杨旗旗	自动化学院	微电172	3170434048	二等奖
	杨加鹏	自动化学院	微电172	3170434047	
	陈童	理学院	统计181	3180812011	
30	孙怀玲	理学院	统计181	3180812010	二等奖
	耿齐	理学院	统计181	3180812019	
	冯涵柘	理学院	计算181	3180811002	
31	陈晓	理学院	计算181	3180811007	二等奖
	李晨玺	理学院	计算181	3180811008	
	董鑫磊	理学院	统计181	3180812023	

序号	姓名	学院	班级	学号	获奖奖项
32	杨子仪	理学院	统计181	3180812018	二等奖
	杨洋	理学院	统计181	3180812017	
33	朱长江	理学院	计算171	3170811009	— <i>አ</i> አ <i>ህ</i> ⁄2
33	葛瑶瑶	自动化学院	电子181	3180431028	二等奖
	张俊杰	计算机学院	ì <del>†</del> 184	3182121016	
34	李建	计算机学院	ì <del>†</del> 182	3180911017	二等奖
	李仟禧	计算机学院	ì <del>†</del> 182	3180911018	
	范含欣	计算机学院	计181	3180913020	
35	严若萌	计算机学院	ì <del>†</del> 181	3180913019	二等奖
	刘鹏波	计算机学院	计181	3180913006	
	高宇翔	电气学院	电气184	3180421115	
36	王哲	电气学院	电气182	3180421034	二等奖
	王海亮	电气学院	电气184	3180651063	
	许露晴	印包学院	包182	3180331034	
37	邓悦	自动化学院	电子182	3180243003	二等奖
	袁源	经管学院	信管182	3180561057	
	陈喜喜	自动化学院	电智182	3180415043	
38	张梦芸	经管学院	信管181	3180561013	二等奖
	徐静	经管学院	信管181	3180561018	
	李江	机仪学院	机186	3180211126	
39	常志云	机仪学院	机189	3180211228	二等奖
	闫泓光	自动化学院	集成181	3180435010	
	贺浩然	自动化学院	电子181	3180431018	
40	王晓婵	自动化学院	电子181	3180431002	三等奖
	赵一鸣	自动化学院	电子181	3180431023	
	李亚兰	自动化学院	电子183	3180243012	
41	吴洁	自动化学院	电子183	3180431078	三等奖
	吴丽丽	计算机学院	ì <del>†</del> 182	3180911021	
	单明辉	材料学院	材物181	3180131014	
42	王泽源	自动化学院	自182	3180413035	三等奖
	胡卓群	自动化学院	自181	3180131017	

序号	姓名	学院	班级	学号	获奖奖项
	李志轩	计算机学院	物网181	3180212039	
43	裴洪泽	计算机学院	物网181	3180932029	三等奖
	刘佳洲	机仪学院	机185	3180211093	]
	袁傲添	电气学院	电气185	3180421150	
44	曹国涛	电气学院	电气182	3180421055	三等奖
Ī	王晓旭	电气学院	电气181	3180651005	]
45	邱旭辉	自动化学院	自动化类1910	3190441044	<i></i>
45	李淑婷	自动化学院	自动化类1910	3190441042	三等奖
	陈学琰	自动化学院	电子193	3190431081	
46	罗玉鹏	自动化学院	电子193	3190431089	三等奖
Ī	白易娜	自动化学院	电子193	3190431071	]
	李林	自动化学院	电子182	3180431044	
47	张洁	自动化学院	电子182	3180431049	三等奖
Ī	王伟	自动化学院	电子182	3180431036	]
	张京	自动化学院	微电181	3180434015	
48	张豪越	自动化学院	微电181	3180434014	三等奖
	苗刚	自动化学院	软件181	3180921020	]
	谭盼锋	自动化学院	通信181	3180432029	
49	代林涛	自动化学院	通信182	3180432037	三等奖
Ī	史少雄	自动化学院	通信182	3180432040	]
	任远光	自动化学院	电智181	3180415010	
50	孙润京	自动化学院	电智181	3180415012	三等奖
Ī	李琦玥	自动化学院	电智181	3180415016	]
	简珂	自动化学院	自183	3180211202	
51	张常春	自动化学院	自183	3180211221	三等奖
	侯俊辉	自动化学院	电子183	3180211223	]
	武涵驰	自动化学院	自183	3180413077	
52	秦嘉辰	自动化学院	自185	3180431025	三等奖
	侯宇晴	计算机学院	软件182	3180921054	1
	冯献	自动化学院	自181	3180413005	
53	董镇玮	自动化学院	自181	3180413025	三等奖

序号	姓名	学院	班级	学号	获奖奖项
	毛智杰	自动化学院	自181	3180932001	
	崇玉婷	自动化学院	自181	3180413030	
54	田雪琼	自动化学院	自182	3180413036	三等奖
	马思敏	自动化学院	自182	3180413033	
	李森	自动化学院	自182	3180414011	
55	谢思凯	自动化学院	自185	3180414030	三等奖
	田歌	自动化学院	自181	3180414005	
	曾承海	水电学院	水工181	3180612028	
56	谢宜丹	自动化学院	自185	3180413149	三等奖
	王圆叶	自动化学院	电子193	3190431069	
	张嘉欣	自动化学院	自172	3170413044	
57	陈强	自动化学院	自172	3170413039	三等奖
	李雨璐	自动化学院	自172	3170413040	
	魏锦涛	理学院	计算182	3180811055	
58	胡庆斌	理学院	计算182	3180811051	三等奖
	刘晶莹	自动化学院	自动化181	3180413007	
	沈晶晶	理学院	统计171	3170812019	
59	王宇航	理学院	统计171	3170812005	三等奖
	王涛	理学院	统计171	3170812004	
	卢韵竹	水电学院	水工183	3180611040	
60	徐思航	计算机学院	物网181	3180611101	三等奖
	陈鹿尧	水电学院	水工184	3180611084	
C1	柯龙杰	水电学院	能源181	3180644027	<i>─</i>
61	王智虎	水电学院	能动183	3180643065	三等奖
	梅少博	计算机学院	软件182	3180921062	
62	李倩	计算机学院	网络181	3180931011	三等奖
	陈正炯	计算机学院	网络182	3180931036	]
	曹思艺	理学院	统计181	3180812020	
63	吴江浩	计算机学院	物网181	3180932016	三等奖
	金卫卫	计算机学院	计183	3180911051	1
	李浩	电气学院	电气181	3180421011	

序号	姓名	学院	班级	学号	获奖奖项
64	高明月	材料学院	材物182	3180131047	三等奖
	冯庆瑶	经管学院	信管182	3180561036	
	张嘉帅	电气学院	电气182	3180421047	
65	郭召凯	电气学院	电力181	3180421053	三等奖
	杨锦涛	电气学院	电力181	3180651022	
	韩思齐	计算机学院	计科172	3170911029	
66	李欢	理学院	计算171	3170811015	三等奖
	盛锐	电气学院	电网181	3180423023	
67	任卓	经管学院	会182	3180531043	一
07	占函	经管学院	会182	3180531041	三等奖
	蒋文杰	机仪学院	仪181	3180121100	
68	周亚丹	计算机学院	计193	3190911066	三等奖
	丁睿	计算机学院	计193	3190911037	
	陈睿迪	土建学院	城地182	3181643005	
69	张家辉	土建学院	城地181	3181651014	三等奖
	王好	土建学院	土木184	3181611112	